
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 David Hodgins 1 19/6:13.735 18.388 19.619 18.655 18.918 19.250

2 Josh Garton 5 18/6:12.138 18.753 20.637 19.392 19.887 20.382

3 Kevin McDowall 3 18/6:16.732 19.137 20.901 19.362 19.730 20.213

4 Richard Heath 9 17/6:15.409 19.628 21.398 20.249 20.616 21.205

5 Jason Furnell 6 17/6:18.577 20.560 22.340 20.842 21.065 21.654

6 Nathan Dueckershoff 8 16/6:05.160 19.801 22.786 20.313 20.698 22.786

7 Ryan Duechershoff 4 14/6:11.182 19.123 25.655 20.385 21.586

8 Tony Gibson 7 13/4:47.784 19.825 22.248 20.122 20.664

9 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 13/6:00.099 19.377 21.797 19.884 20.768

10 Jonno Dueckershoff 10 0/0.000

10 Luke Crowley 11 0/0.000

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Hodgins Paraschivoi

u
McDowall Duechersho

ff
Garton Furnell Gibson Dueckersho

ff
Heath

Lap 1 1/20.590
18/6:10.620

9/1:38.534
4/6:34.136

5/21.414
17/6:04.038

8/37.668
10/6:16.680

4/21.309
17/6:02.253

3/21.132
18/6:20.376

2/20.813
18/6:14.634

6/23.366
16/6:13.856

7/33.045
11/6:03.495

Lap 2 1/18.919
19/6:15.336

9/20.419
7/6:56.336

4/21.037
17/6:00.834

8/55.317
8/6:11.940

5/21.297
17/6:02.151

3/21.224
17/6:00.026

2/20.939
18/6:15.768

6/30.202
14/6:14.976

7/21.260
14/6:20.135

Lap 3 1/18.517
19/6:07.498

9/22.509
8/6:17.232

4/21.543
17/6:02.633

8/21.414
10/6:21.330

3/20.503
18/6:18.654

2/20.560
18/6:17.496

6/33.319
15/6:15.355

5/20.667
15/6:11.175

7/22.561
15/6:24.330

Lap 4 1/19.110
19/6:06.396

9/19.830
9/6:02.907

4/25.231
17/6:19.206

8/26.492
11/6:27.450

2/18.945
18/6:09.243

3/24.456
17/6:11.331

5/20.173
16/6:20.976

6/21.651
16/6:23.544

7/21.354
15/6:08.325

Lap 5 1/19.231
19/6:06.195

9/20.588
10/6:03.760

4/19.622
17/6:10.080

8/19.123
12/6:24.034

2/18.753
18/6:02.905

3/20.630
17/6:07.207

6/20.891
16/6:11.632

5/19.802
16/6:10.202

7/20.723
16/6:20.618

Lap 6 1/22.603
19/6:16.738

9/19.377
11/6:08.971

4/21.623
17/6:09.665

8/20.821
12/6:01.670

2/21.233
18/6:06.120

3/21.604
17/6:07.217

5/19.947
16/6:02.885

6/20.755
16/6:03.848

7/20.819
16/6:12.699

Lap 7 1/18.388
19/6:12.829

9/23.016
12/6:24.468

3/19.275
17/6:03.666

8/31.040
12/6:03.214

2/19.963
18/6:05.151

4/21.219
17/6:06.289

5/20.751
17/6:20.880

6/21.890
16/6:01.904

7/19.628
16/6:04.320

Lap 8 1/21.471
19/6:17.219

9/19.982
12/6:06.383

3/20.791
17/6:02.389

8/31.297
12/6:04.758

2/20.717
18/6:06.120

4/21.234
17/6:05.625

5/19.825
17/6:15.398

7/28.347
16/6:13.360

6/20.519
17/6:22.307

Lap 9 1/19.282
19/6:16.012

8/19.901
13/6:21.559

3/19.838
18/6:20.748

9/22.730
13/6:24.081

2/19.331
18/6:04.102

4/21.715
17/6:06.018

5/19.914
17/6:11.303

7/20.538
16/6:08.388

6/20.471
17/6:18.496

Lap 10 1/19.316
19/6:15.111

9/26.226
13/6:17.497

3/20.900
18/6:20.293

8/20.837
13/6:12.761

2/20.181
18/6:04.018

4/20.961
17/6:05.050

5/21.123
17/6:10.082

7/19.801
16/6:03.230

6/20.229
17/6:15.035

Lap 11 1/18.966
19/6:13.770

9/21.730
13/6:08.860

4/26.898
17/6:08.084

8/20.985
13/6:03.674

2/20.326
18/6:04.186

3/20.964
17/6:04.262

5/21.656
17/6:09.906

7/20.889
16/6:00.593

6/21.574
17/6:14.283

Lap 12 1/20.326
19/6:14.805

9/20.332
13/6:00.148

3/19.894
17/6:05.594

8/22.316
14/6:25.047

2/21.037
18/6:05.393

4/24.393
17/6:08.464

5/21.417
17/6:09.421

7/20.755
17/6:20.606

6/20.397
17/6:11.988

Lap 13 1/19.973
19/6:15.165

9/27.655
13/6:00.099

3/20.367
17/6:04.105

8/20.758
14/6:17.782

2/20.187
18/6:05.237

7/32.630
16/6:00.273

5/27.016
17/6:16.333

6/20.846
17/6:18.589

4/22.895
17/6:13.313

Lap 14 1/18.544
19/6:13.535

3/19.475
17/6:01.745

7/20.384
14/6:11.182

2/22.046
18/6:07.493

6/21.955
17/6:22.108

5/21.629
17/6:17.810

4/23.071
17/6:14.663

Lap 15 1/20.137
19/6:14.139

3/19.869
17/6:00.147

2/21.463
18/6:08.749

5/21.093
17/6:20.539

6/32.721
16/6:06.783

4/24.282
17/6:17.205

Lap 16 1/19.713
19/6:14.165

3/19.301
18/6:19.213

2/21.823
18/6:10.253

5/21.165
17/6:19.243

6/21.301
16/6:05.160

4/20.755
17/6:15.682

Lap 17 1/20.162
19/6:14.689

3/19.137
18/6:17.169

2/23.056
18/6:12.886

5/21.642
17/6:18.577

4/21.826
17/6:15.409

Lap 18 1/18.909
19/6:13.832

3/20.517
18/6:16.732

2/19.968
18/6:12.138

Lap 19 1/19.578
19/6:13.735
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Multi Main Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 B3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 David Hodgins 1 19 6:13.735 1 1 [1] 19/6:13.735

2 Josh Garton 2 18 6:12.138 2 2 [2] 18/6:12.138

3 Kevin McDowall 3 18 6:16.732 3 3 [3] 18/6:16.732

4 Richard Heath 4 17 6:15.409 4 4 [4] 17/6:15.409

5 Jason Furnell 5 17 6:18.577 5 5 [5] 17/6:18.577

6 Nathan Dueckershoff 6 16 6:05.160 6 6 [6] 16/6:05.160

7 Ryan Duechershoff 7 14 6:11.182 7 7 [7] 14/6:11.182

8 Tony Gibson 8 13 4:47.784 8 8 [8] 13/4:47.784

9 Viorel Paraschivoiu 9 13 6:00.099 9 9 [9] 13/6:00.099

10 Jonno Dueckershoff 10 0 0.000 10 10 [10] 0/0.000

11 Luke Crowley 10 0 0.000 10 10 [10] 0/0.000
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